
Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Open -47kg

1. Aylin Cuevas 2004 / 5 /
46.05

MEX 117.5 124.0 126.0 126.0 1. 57.5 62.5 65.0 62.5 1. 142.5 153.0 155.5 155.5 1. 344.0

2. Johanna Sanjuan 2003 / 6 /
46.32

FRA 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 2. 50.0 55.0 60.0 55.0 3. 130.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 3. 315.0

3. Claudia Chu Xin Mei 2001 / 4 /
46.74

SGP 95.0 102.5 107.5 107.5 3. 55.0 55.0 60.0 55.0 4. 130.0 142.5 153.5 142.5 2. 305.0

4. Allaya Rasul 2001 / 2 /
46.66

Britain
GBR

85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 4. 45.0 50.0 52.5 52.5 5. 127.5 135.0 142.5 135.0 4. 282.5

5. Katya Katzarova 2003 / 1 /
45.77

BUL 45.0 50.0 57.5 57.5 5. 50.0 52.5 57.5 57.5 2. 95.0 105.0 112.5 112.5 5. 227.5

- Maha Alshemsi 2002 / 3 /
45.86

Arab
Emirates
UAE

42.5 42.5 42.5 0 - 25.0 27.5 27.5 25.0 6. 57.5 62.5 62.5 62.5 6. -

Open -52kg

1. Abby Cooley 2003 / 9 /
51.07

Britain
GBR

115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5 2. 57.5 62.5 65.0 65.0 2. 142.5 153.0 159.0 159.0 1. 346.5

2. Sophia Arriola Ana 2002 / 13 /
49.33

MEX 117.5 122.5 125.0 125.0 1. 62.5 67.5 67.5 67.5 1. 140.0 145.0 153.5 153.5 2. 346.0

3. Deimante Zurinskaite 2001 / 12 /
51.79

LTU 107.5 115.0 117.5 117.5 3. 65.0 70.0 70.0 65.0 3. 130.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 3. 315.0

4. Minagawa Misaki 2003 / 8 /
51.05

JPN 90.0 90.0 100.0 90.0 4. 57.5 62.5 65.0 62.5 4. 115.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 4. 282.5

5. Ibrahim Alhosani
Shamma

2001 / 10 /
51.65

Arab
Emirates
UAE

60.0 67.5 67.5 67.5 5. 37.5 42.5 45.0 45.0 5. 80.0 92.5 95.0 80.0 5. 192.5

Open -57kg

1. Lea Lucas 2000 / 2 /
56.73

FRA 155.0 165.5 165.5 165.5 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 1. 175.0 184.0 187.0 184.0 2. 439.5

2. Hannah Matson 2000 / 12 /
56.06

Britain
GBR

147.5 157.5 160.0 160.0 2. 80.0 82.5 85.0 85.0 2. 175.0 182.5 184.5 175.0 4. 420.0

3. Yun Chan Day 2000 / 4 /
56.89

SGP 130.0 130.0 140.0 130.0 6. 70.0 75.0 77.5 75.0 6. 172.5 183.0 185.5 185.5 1. 390.5

4. Sara Manders 1999 / 6 /
56.89

NED 130.0 130.0 135.0 130.0 7. 60.0 65.0 0.0 65.0 8. 175.0 183.5 186.0 183.5 3. 378.5

5. Amy Middlemas 2003 / 8 /
56.95

Britain
GBR

115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 8. 62.5 67.5 70.0 70.0 7. 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 5. 367.5

6. Nelli Westerlund 2000 / 9 /
56.2

FIN 132.5 140.0 142.5 140.0 3. 75.0 80.0 82.5 80.0 3. 135.0 145.0 147.5 145.0 9. 365.0

7. Eliška Ročárková 2001 / 3 /
56.38

CZE 127.5 135.0 140.0 140.0 4. 72.5 75.0 80.0 75.0 5. 135.0 142.5 147.5 147.5 8. 362.5

8. Aleksandra Blajer 2000 / 1 / 57 POL 130.0 135.0 137.5 135.0 5. 72.5 77.5 80.0 77.5 4. 140.0 150.0 150.0 140.0 10. 352.5

9. Klara Mendas 2000 / 7 /
56.65

CRO 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 9. 52.5 55.0 57.5 57.5 9. 135.0 142.5 150.0 150.0 7. 330.0

10. Dora Rincic 2001 / 11 /
55.99

CRO 115.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 10. 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 11. 142.5 147.5 150.0 150.0 6. 325.0

11. Katherine Costanzo 2005 / 5 /
54.57

USA 97.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 11. 52.5 55.0 55.0 55.0 10. 117.5 125.0 132.5 125.0 11. 292.5

12. Annabel Maksimov 2002 / 10 /
55.17

EST 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 12. 45.0 50.0 52.5 52.5 12. 90.0 102.5 115.0 115.0 12. 255.0

Open -63kg

1. Ellen B. Akesson 1999 / 5 /
62.4

SWE 127.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 7. 97.5 100.0 105.5 100.0 1. 190.0 198.0 211.0 198.0 1. 440.5

2. Wiktoria Zapotoczna 2004 / 9 /
61.57

POL 147.5 155.0 160.0 155.0 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 87.5 2. 175.0 185.0 185.0 185.0 2. 427.5

3. Fajs Eva 2001 / 13 /
62.36

SLO 137.5 145.0 152.5 152.5 3. 75.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 6. 155.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 4. 407.5

4. Martha Marsh 2003 / 2 /
61.98

Britain
GBR

137.5 145.0 150.0 145.0 5. 77.5 85.0 87.5 87.5 3. 157.5 165.0 172.5 172.5 5. 405.0

5. Ida Janez 2002 / 7 /
62.2

SLO 147.5 155.0 160.0 155.0 2. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 4. 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 6. 405.0
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

6. Lea Zunic 1999 / 6 /
60.76

CRO 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5 11. 75.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 8. 165.0 175.0 182.5 175.0 3. 372.5

7. Gabriela Blajer 2000 / 4 /
62.32

POL 137.5 142.5 147.5 142.5 6. 70.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 9. 147.5 155.0 160.0 155.0 9. 372.5

8. Jenni Kahri 2003 / 3 /
61.13

FIN 127.5 132.5 132.5 127.5 10. 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 5. 135.0 145.0 155.0 155.0 7. 362.5

9. Mirjam Reino 1999 / 12 /
61.78

EST 125.0 135.0 135.0 135.0 8. 70.0 75.0 75.0 70.0 11. 145.0 155.0 167.5 155.0 8. 360.0

10. Annabelle Cox 2004 / 1 /
60.16

Britain
GBR

135.0 142.5 147.5 147.5 4. 62.5 67.5 70.0 70.0 10. 132.5 137.5 140.0 140.0 11. 357.5

11. Marija Locmele 2000 / 11 /
62.72

LAT 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 9. 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 7. 132.5 142.5 150.0 142.5 10. 352.5

12. Sydney Kender 2003 / 10 /
59.62

USA 105.0 112.5 117.5 112.5 12. 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 12. 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 12. 292.5

Open -69kg

1. Romy Van Vianen 2000 / 15 /
68.23

NED 177.5 190.0 195.0 195.0 1. 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0 2. 182.5 192.5 203.5 192.5 2. 497.5

2. Kaja Stabulewska 2004 / 5 /
67.68

POL 155.0 165.0 165.0 155.0 7. 105.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 1. 175.0 182.5 187.5 187.5 4. 452.5

3. Bo Arends 1999 / 8 /
68.81

NED 147.5 157.5 157.5 157.5 6. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 6. 187.5 203.0 203.0 203.0 1. 448.0

4. Ella Dronfield 2004 / 9 /
68.04

Britain
GBR

152.5 160.0 165.0 165.0 3. 77.5 82.5 85.0 85.0 7. 172.5 182.5 185.0 185.0 5. 435.0

5. Amelie Valentová 2004 / 13 /
65.81

CZE 167.5 172.5 177.5 177.5 2. 75.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 8. 155.0 165.0 175.0 175.0 8. 432.5

6. Anne-sophie Brysse 2000 / 10 /
65.7

BEL 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0 4. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 4. 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 7. 425.0

7. Jessica Anne Usov 2001 / 7 /
68.22

CZE 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 5. 70.0 72.5 75.0 75.0 9. 170.0 180.0 190.0 180.0 6. 415.0

8. Cornelia Hinnersson 2003 / 11 /
68.59

SWE 125.0 132.5 137.5 132.5 12. 87.5 92.5 95.0 92.5 3. 177.5 185.0 190.0 190.0 3. 415.0

9. Ying Lee Jia 2002 / 4 /
66.87

SGP 130.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 9. 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 5. 150.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 9. 402.5

10. Amanda Veiksane 2001 / 6 /
68.21

LAT 122.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 10. 55.0 60.0 62.5 62.5 12. 145.0 157.5 167.5 167.5 10. 367.5

11. Evelyn-tiare Kaljurand 2000 / 14 /
68.99

EST 125.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 11. 50.0 55.0 57.5 55.0 15. 135.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 11. 340.0

12. Faith Anderson 2005 / 1 /
68.62

USA 117.5 125.0 132.5 132.5 13. 65.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 10. 120.0 127.5 137.5 127.5 14. 335.0

13. Marcelina Filipovic 2005 / 12 /
63.87

CRO 145.0 145.0 152.5 152.5 8. 47.5 52.5 55.0 55.0 14. 117.5 125.0 130.0 125.0 15. 332.5

14. Indra Aru 1999 / 2 /
67.38

EST 115.0 122.5 125.0 122.5 14. 65.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 11. 120.0 130.0 137.5 130.0 13. 325.0

15. Kimberly Pedroza 2003 / 3 /
67.78

USA 105.0 110.0 110.0 110.0 15. 55.0 57.5 60.0 60.0 13. 130.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 12. 317.5

Open -76kg

1. Odette Tobaiwa 1999 / 6 /
75.26

Britain
GBR

160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 3. 100.0 107.5 110.5 110.5 1. 167.5 177.5 182.5 182.5 7. 468.0

2. Emma Machwate 2002 / 10 /
75.73

FRA 162.5 170.0 177.5 177.5 2. 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 11. 195.0 210.0 212.0 210.0 1. 467.5

3. Valerie Vrbová 1999 / 14 /
75.26

CZE 165.0 172.5 175.0 172.5 5. 97.5 100.0 102.5 100.0 3. 182.5 192.5 202.5 192.5 2. 465.0

4. Aimee Guthrie 2002 / 7 /
74.59

Britain
GBR

155.0 162.5 165.0 165.0 8. 102.5 108.5 113.0 108.5 2. 162.5 170.0 177.5 177.5 9. 451.0

5. Tyra Haggstrom 2001 / 1 /
74.31

SWE 165.0 172.5 177.5 177.5 1. 87.5 92.5 95.0 92.5 5. 162.5 172.5 177.5 177.5 8. 447.5

6. Veronika Šigutová 2002 / 4 /
74.42

CZE 155.0 165.0 172.5 172.5 4. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 9. 170.0 182.5 205.0 182.5 6. 442.5

7. Juli Besteman 2002 / 5 /
75.32

NED 142.5 150.0 152.5 152.5 11. 85.0 90.0 92.5 90.0 6. 170.0 182.5 187.5 187.5 3. 430.0

8. Jamie Scott 2001 / 11 /
74.06

USA 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 10. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 8. 175.0 182.5 187.5 182.5 5. 422.5

9. Lara Raffone 2001 / 3 /
75.17

SLO 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 9. 72.5 77.5 80.0 77.5 12. 160.0 172.5 185.0 185.0 4. 422.5

10. Megan Richard 2001 / 2 /
75.21

USA 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5 6. 87.5 90.0 95.0 95.0 4. 142.5 150.0 160.0 150.0 13. 412.5
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

11. Malin Gronqvist 1999 / 13 /
75.58

SWE 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 7. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 10. 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 11. 405.0

12. Isa Boonstra 2001 / 9 /
70.17

NED 135.0 142.5 142.5 135.0 12. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 7. 155.0 165.0 172.5 165.0 10. 387.5

13. Alicia Jemets 1999 / 8 /
74.79

EST 112.5 120.0 122.5 120.0 14. 67.5 70.0 70.0 70.0 13. 135.0 150.0 150.0 150.0 12. 340.0

14. Shiho Fujiwara 2002 / 12 /
72.84

JPN 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 13. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 14. 110.0 125.0 135.0 125.0 14. 315.0

Open -84kg

1. Stina Lindkvist 2000 / 3 /
83.99

SWE 155.0 165.0 173.0 173.0 1. 87.5 92.5 95.0 95.0 2. 175.0 187.5 192.5 192.5 1. 460.5

2. Marelin Juriado 2006 / 6 /
83.7

EST 132.5 140.0 145.0 145.0 8. 92.5 98.0 100.5 98.0 1. 175.0 182.5 0.0 182.5 3. 425.5

3. Kate Mitchell 2001 / 2 /
81.62

Britain
GBR

150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 2. 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 8. 160.0 172.5 182.5 172.5 5. 407.5

4. Lea Zugan 1999 / 1 /
82.12

SLO 142.5 150.0 152.5 152.5 6. 60.0 62.5 67.5 62.5 9. 162.5 175.0 185.0 185.0 2. 400.0

5. Marta Malojlo 2001 / 7 /
78.9

LAT 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 5. 62.5 67.5 70.0 70.0 7. 150.0 162.5 175.0 175.0 4. 397.5

6. Andra Aruksaar 2006 / 9 /
80.01

EST 150.0 150.0 162.5 162.5 3. 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 6. 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 6. 395.0

7. Mena Reeves 2005 / 5 /
81.52

USA 152.5 160.0 170.0 160.0 4. 75.0 82.5 82.5 75.0 3. 145.0 152.5 160.0 160.0 7. 395.0

8. Laura Jelen 1999 / 8 /
82.99

SLO 137.5 145.0 150.0 150.0 7. 67.5 72.5 75.0 75.0 4. 132.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 8. 372.5

9. Heaven Conner 2004 / 4 /
79.61

USA 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 9. 72.5 77.5 77.5 72.5 5. 117.5 125.0 132.5 132.5 9. 337.5

10. Farah Bayzer 2003 / 10 /
77.29

Arab
Emirates
UAE

90.0 100.0 107.5 107.5 10. 40.0 45.0 50.0 45.0 10. 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 10. 277.5

Open 84+kg

1. Salma Mmadi 2000 / 11 /
125.67

FRA 185.0 195.0 201.0 195.0 2. 90.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 1. 175.0 190.0 197.5 190.0 1. 485.0

2. Alexis Scott 2003 / 15 /
107.14

Britain
GBR

177.5 185.0 195.0 195.0 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 82.5 2. 147.5 157.5 165.0 165.0 2. 442.5

3. Reya Soontalu 2006 / 12 /
84.01

EST 107.5 115.0 122.5 122.5 6. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 3. 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 3. 355.0

4. Caity Mcmahon 2005 / 13 /
94.53

USA 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 5. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 5. 132.5 140.0 150.0 150.0 4. 350.0

5. Victoria Talvik Emma 2002 / 16 /
85.22

EST 122.5 130.0 0.0 130.0 3. 65.0 70.0 70.0 70.0 4. 135.0 145.0 152.5 145.0 5. 345.0

6. Annika Boungnavo 2003 / 14 /
92.43

USA 122.5 130.0 130.0 130.0 4. 55.0 60.0 62.5 62.5 6. 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 6. 335.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Romy Van Vianen 2000 / 15 /
68.23

NED 177.5 190.0 195.0 195.0 1. 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0 2. 182.5 192.5 203.5 192.5 2. 497.5 103.72

2. Lea Lucas 2000 / 2 /
56.73

FRA 155.0 165.5 165.5 165.5 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 1. 175.0 184.0 187.0 184.0 2. 439.5 103.46

3. Hannah Matson 2000 / 12 /
56.06

Britain
GBR

147.5 157.5 160.0 160.0 2. 80.0 82.5 85.0 85.0 2. 175.0 182.5 184.5 175.0 4. 420.0 99.77

4. Aylin Cuevas 2004 / 5 /
46.05

MEX 117.5 124.0 126.0 126.0 1. 57.5 62.5 65.0 62.5 1. 142.5 153.0 155.5 155.5 1. 344.0 97.34

5. Ellen B. Akesson 1999 / 5 /
62.4

SWE 127.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 7. 97.5 100.0 105.5 100.0 1. 190.0 198.0 211.0 198.0 1. 440.5 96.97



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

6. Wiktoria Zapotoczna 2004 / 9 /
61.57

POL 147.5 155.0 160.0 155.0 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 87.5 2. 175.0 185.0 185.0 185.0 2. 427.5 94.95

7. Kaja Stabulewska 2004 / 5 /
67.68

POL 155.0 165.0 165.0 155.0 7. 105.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 1. 175.0 182.5 187.5 187.5 4. 452.5 94.78

8. Bo Arends 1999 / 8 /
68.81

NED 147.5 157.5 157.5 157.5 6. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 6. 187.5 203.0 203.0 203.0 1. 448.0 92.96

9. Odette Tobaiwa 1999 / 6 /
75.26

Britain
GBR

160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 3. 100.0 107.5 110.5 110.5 1. 167.5 177.5 182.5 182.5 7. 468.0 92.70

10. Emma Machwate 2002 / 10 /
75.73

FRA 162.5 170.0 177.5 177.5 2. 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 11. 195.0 210.0 212.0 210.0 1. 467.5 92.33

Pořadí národů

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 436.77 50 [12, 12, 9, 9, 8]

2. France 366.92 42 [12, 12, 9, 9]

3. Sweden 439.45 34 [12, 12, 6, 3, 1]

4. Netherlands 450.27 32 [12, 8, 7, 4, 1]

5. Estonia 368.17 30 [9, 8, 6, 5, 2]

6. Czechia 444.58 27 [8, 6, 5, 4, 4]

7. Slovenia 409.74 26 [8, 7, 6, 3, 2]

8. Poland 354.48 25 [9, 9, 4, 3]

9. Mexico 188.90 21 [12, 9]

10. U.S.America 349.59 21 [7, 5, 4, 3, 2]

11. Singapore 261.64 18 [8, 8, 2]

12. Croatia 310.63 9 [5, 2, 1, 1]

13. Lithuania 79.82 8 [8]

14. Japan 135.89 8 [7, 1]

15. Latvia 231.02 8 [6, 1, 1]

16. Finland 167.44 8 [5, 3]

17. United Arab Emirates 103.18 7 [6, 1]

18. Bulgaria 64.78 6 [6]

19. Belgium 90.58 5 [5]


